22/03/2002 ASS. REC. BY:	REF: cs/Nsa19012661/T1vf307 Special Instruction:
	TANKEN ASSIGNMENT (Office)
From (Person)	Joulyn ng Shin Bun of MSIG Date/Time: 17.7.19 16.59 p.
Estimated Cos	st:Bill to:
(OD)/TP/W	S+TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS
	ehicle No: XE 1548 U Insured:
of 23 341	ehicle No: XE 1548 U Insured: Tan Chong Inclustrial Tel: 97 879034 An Buroh
Policy No:	19120984 Claim No: 59 9987
Sum Insured;	
Make of Veh: (Client's Record	D.O.A. 6.7.19
CA REV Date/Time:	REP. / REV 24 HRS 8-7-19 10.04 9.m Person Contacted: Al Srud Vehicle IN JOUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (/) Estimate
	XE 1548U NA/CT117015689/K4 DOA=12/8/17
19/7/19	Revert vig merimen
19/7/19	Rece approved \$ 9217.63 from Joselyn by merimen
19 7 19	Informed Alfred C/A ex \$ 750 by email
16/8/19	final fig \$ 10,330.54 (Red 630 6%) confirmed by email

*

Marinar

211

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status
17 Jul 2019		17 Jul 2019				New Assignment

Main	Reference	Claim Details	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SUBFOLDER DETA	AILS		[Created	by insurer]	
Insured:	CWT PTE LIMITED, Co.	Reg. No.: 197000498M			
Vehicle Reg. No.:	XE1548U	XE1548U Date of Loss:		9 10:00 - :59 s and 13 Days From LT/ Man Yr)]	
Claim Type: OD / 599987 Policy/Cover Note N		Policy/Cover Note No.:		(Comprehensive) 01/04/2019 - 0	
		Excess:	S\$750.00		
Repairer:	Tan Chong Industrial Ma 66622287	Tan Chong Industrial Machinery Pte Ltd (Jalan Buroh) 23 Jalan Buroh, 619479 Boon Lay - Tel: 66622287			
Handling Insurer:		MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: +65 6827 7888 [Handled by Jocelyn Ng Shin Bun]			
II IV- III SIII II	Bunj				
Adjuster:		te Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561	[Imm.Advice due 18	8/07/2019]	
Adjuster: Driver/Custodian:	LKK Auto Consultants Pt	te Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 44 / Male) , NRIC: S7441873B,			
	KAMARON BIN BASIRON (4		Tel: +6598434267 Ema	ail: NOEMAIL	
Driver/Custodian:	KAMARON BIN BASIRON (4 Car in. Survey & revert. Ple	44 / Male) , NRIC: S7441873B,	Tel: +6598434267 Ema	ail: NOEMAIL	
Driver/Custodian: Adj Asg. Remarks:	LKK Auto Consultants Pt KAMARON BIN BASIRON (4 Car in. Survey & revert. Pla	44 / Male) , NRIC: S7441873B,	Tel: +6598434267 Email of attend this assignment.	ail: NOEMAIL	
Driver/Custodian: Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATED MAIL RECE There are no mail for this cas	LKK Auto Consultants Pt KAMARON BIN BASIRON (4 Car in. Survey & revert. Pte EIVED	44 / Male) , NRIC: S7441873B, ease contact us ASAP if you canno	Tel: +6598434267 Email attend this assignment. View All	Compose Case Mail	
Driver/Custodian: Adj Asg. Remarks: ASSOCIATED MAIL RECE There are no mail for this cas	LKK Auto Consultants Pt KAMARON BIN BASIRON (4 Car in. Survey & revert. Pte EIVED	44 / Male) , NRIC: S7441873B, ease contact us ASAP if you canno	Tel: +6598434267 Email of attend this assignment.	Compose Case Mail	

View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*XE1548U (599987)
OD
Jul 6 2019 10:00AM
[CWT PTE LIMITED]
Tan Chong Industrial Machinery Pte Ltd

Reply Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward				
rom	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (MSIG_SG), sent on 15/08/2019 16:51 PM.			
o	1197 110			
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$10332.55) - XE1548U - Claim Handler: Jocelyn Ng Shin Bun			
Approved:10332.55:a if c				
росим	IENTS SUMMARY			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd To: MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 4 Shenton Way Paya Ubi Industrial Park #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 408933 Singapore 068807 14 Aug 2019 Date: Jocelyn Ng Shin Bun Attn:

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No	: XE1548U	Accident Date	: 06/07/2019
Make	: UD TRUCKS ESCOT V	Policy No.	: 29120984
Assignment Date	: 17/07/2019	Excess	: S\$750.00
Date of Inspection	: 18/07/2019	Est. Duration of Repair	: 7.00
Inspection At	: TAN CHONG INDUSTRIAL MACH 23 JALAN BUROH SINGAPORE 619479	HINERY PTE LTD (JALAN BUROH)	

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	10,962.54	(incl.supplementary \$1114.91)
Revised Amount	:S\$	10,332.55	(incl.supplementary \$1114.91)
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00	
Total	:S\$	10,332.55	
Lump Sum Repair	:S\$		

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	103,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	3,093.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	99,907.00

Remarks

(X) The vehicle is economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 19 July 2019 2:29 PM

To:

'Alfred Lee'; SUR

Subject:

XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Alfred,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle XE 1548R (Excess \$750/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

*XE1548U (599987)

OD
Jul 6 2019 10:00AM
[CWT PTE LIMITED]
Tan Chong Industrial Machinery Pte Ltd

Reply	Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward
From	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (MSIG_SG), sent on 19/07/2019 14:22 PM.
То	LKK_HQ
Subject	Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$9217.63) - XE1548U - Claim Handler: Jocelyn Ng Shin Bun
DOCUM	ENTS SUMMARY
There a	re no documents.

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. To:

4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Attn:

Jocelyn Ng Shin Bun

19 Jul 2019 Date:

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No	: XE1548U	Accident Date	: 06/07/2019
Make	: UD TRUCKS ESCOT V	Policy No.	: 29120984
Assignment Date	: 17/07/2019	Excess	: S\$750.00
Date of Inspection	: 18/07/2019	Est. Duration of Repair	: 7.00
Inspection At	: TAN CHONG INDUSTRIAL MACH	IINERY PTE LTD (JALAN BUROH)	

23 JALAN BUROH SINGAPORE 619479

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages front portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	9,847.63
Revised Amount	:S\$	9,217.63
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	9,217.63
Lump Sum Repair	:S\$	

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	103,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	3,093.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	99,907.00

Remarks

(X) The vehicle is economical for repair.

The above survey was conducted on a 'without prejudice' basis.

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	498M
Vehicle No.:	XE1548U
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	19 Jul 2019
Vehicle Make:	UD TRUCKS
Vehicle Model:	GKB5ELDHNT ESCOT V
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	GH11734344
Chassis No.:	JNCM1F1AXGU005597
Maximum Power Output:	*
Open Market Value:	\$78,459.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Mar 2016
First Registration Date:	23 Mar 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$3,923.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	*
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	22 Mar 2026
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	10
PQP Paid:	\$4,635.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$3,093.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$3,093.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Jul 2019

ОК

IC,DL,CI Pg. 1



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, # 21-01. SGX Centre 2. Singapore 068807 Tel +55 6827 788B, Fax +55 6827 7800 Ca. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

197000 498M W. 6262 6888

Certificate of Insurance

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)
(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)
OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M. 2.301 Goods Carrying Vehicle -Sch II COMMERCIAL VEHICLE - FLEET

Certificate No. B 29120984 MKF

Excess: SGD750

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle XE1548U

2. Name of Policyholder CWT Pte. Limited

3. Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 01/04/2019

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

31/03/2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

* Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use"

Use in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

(3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

This Cartificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Cartificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Cartificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

> Zummy for Chief Executive Officer

ELYM201904041421

MSAT19092553 / Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd - Pioneer ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/07/2019 17:22 SUBMITTED BY: Janice Chang Siew Yin

Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 15/07/2019 17:44

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	15/07/2019 17:22
Date Of Accident	06/07/2019 10:00
Exact Location Of Accident	WEST COAST HIGHWAY
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	XE1548U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CWT PTE LIMITED
Co Reg No	197000498M
Email Address	LAWRENCE@INTLIMITED.COM
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62626888
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	UD TRUCKS
Model	GKB5ELDHNT ESCOT V
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	YES
If No, Please state action to be taken	
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	B29120984MKF
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	KAMARON BIN BASIRON
NRIC No	S7441873B
Date Of Birth	12/12/1974
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	08/04/2008
Driving Experience	11 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-98434267
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL
	Pass Auf

Address BLK 129B CANBERRA ST #02-604

Postcode 752129

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

3

NO

NO

1

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number XD2103T

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number XE2430T Vehicle Make/Model/Colour
Details Of Properties
Vehicle Category
Name of Driver
NRIC/Passport Number
Contact Number
Address
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

n----

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Farm must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrapresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents [including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No.

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN					
		west	Coast Highway	towards Town	
	A	为 B HI	2	\rightarrow	
100 200					
	I VEITABLE	1 108 07255			
	8-XD 2103	L, TRB9735E			
1330	C - XE 2430	T.			
			2. + 41.1.	the sail oil	· trall: wa
1000 V	A was ro	could with	a Lyo Loot	ny toward city loaded contai	in and on
lane 3.	J was con	officer willing	x 40 0001	TOWNER CONTACT	nep and on
		rebide inforce	d of me d	id a E-braks	9 9 tried
hit con	relatinat &	top in there	and hit	id a E-brake outo it. X	o demare to
2nd Daw	tu vahir	Le but mu	vehicle 6	rout portio	u balter
dauna	d. N	one was	mined	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(
- garage			i vij		
-				*	
7	- 0	-1			
+	-			-	
-					
			Firtgen	part Nation	
			Cigue.	O white	Tan ohong
			13	20.1 mm kd -10.	
			P. 44.	MEIG(C)	SA WELL
ECLARATION					-130
We declare the fore	going particulars	are true in every respe	pet		
V	CWTO	1/		Dave	
1	(*()m)	- AL			
licyholder's Signatur te & Timo:	S CALIMITY	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the po	elicynalder)	Reporting Centre Po Name:	ersonnel's Signature
ANCONOMINE!		Date & Time:		NRIC/FIN No :	

TANCHONG

ALFRED LEE

MOTOR CLAIM DEPT

From

To

Attn

TAN CHONG INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY PTE LTD 23 JALAN BUROH SINGAPORE 619479

TEL:6703 8755 FAX:62665862

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before/after spray painting
 To resurvey before/after spray painting
 To resurvey before/after spray painting

Parts prices are subject to confirmation

AL/1548-010/07499y is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed

68277886plementary item(s) must be resurveyed and 62257402bject to final approval from Insurance Company

VEH NO : XE1548U Model : GKB5LDHNT

Date

Tel

Fax

Our ref

Chassis: JNCM1F1AXGU005597 Eng No: GH11734344

1. The above vehicle was inspected by TCIM and append here under is the estimated repair cost :

				Claim type:	OWN	DAMAGE
Description	Qty	U	Init Price			Amount
LH BUMPER ASSY	1	\$	497.28	NETT	\$	497.28 61
BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$	834.72	NETT	\$	834.72 67
LH STEP BUMPER	1	\$	65.00	NETT	\$	65.00m15
LH BUMPER SIDE	1	\$	48.50	NETT	\$	48.50m/3
LH HEADLAMP ASSY	1		1,392.64	NETT	\$	1,392.64
LH FOG LAMP ASSY	1	\$	252.19	NETT	\$	252.19 are
LH SIGNAL LAMP ASSY	1	\$	44.40	NETT	\$	44.40ae
BUMPER GRILLE (LH INNER)	1	\$	88.80	25%	\$	66.60 M
BUMPER GRILER (LH OUTER)	1	\$	82.80	25%	\$	62.10 al
LH CORNER PANEL	1	\$	185.00	NETT	\$	185.00 aa
FRONT PANEL ASSY	1	\$	820.51	NETT	\$	820.51 54
UD EMBLEM	1	\$	128.00	NETT	\$	128.00 Ne
PANEL LOCK ASSY	1	\$	195.55	25%	\$	146.66 67
LH PANEL HINGE	1	\$	39.96	NETT	\$	30 06 And
PANEL GRILLE	1	\$	452.88	NETT	\$	452.88 as Cons
LOWER GRILLE	1	\$	399.60	NETT	\$	399.60mi)
LH AIR BELLOW ASSY	1	\$	408.48	NETT	\$	408.48 00
AIR FITTING JOINT	1	\$	25.66	NETT	\$	25.66 45
LH CABIN ABSORBER	1	\$	108.34	NETT	\$	108.3457
AIRCON UNI PIPE	1	\$	245.00	25%	\$	183.75 Lel
AIRCON GAS AND OIL	1	\$	60.00	NETT	\$	60.00 rec
WINDSCREEN WASHER TANK	1	\$	195.36	NETT	\$	195.36
Estimated	parts cost				\$	6,417.63
<u>Labour cost</u>						
To putty/primer application and spray areas with polyurethane paint.	painting inclu	ding	touch-up af	fected	\$	550.00 400. 2,880.00 2400.
TO REPLACE RH DOOR ASSY. TO PANEL BEAT AND PUTTY FOR TO REMOVE CABIN UPHOSTER TO REAR PANEL ASSY.			IEL BEATIN	480 - G OF	\$	2,880.00 2400 (6 DAYS)
Estimated	labour cost				\$	3,430.00

1. All prices quoted are subjected to 7% GST. The above quotation is based on initial visual inspection only.

EST. LABOUR & PARTS COST

Thank you and regards

ALFRED LEE
Marketing Executive
Service Department
alfred_lee@tanchong.com

DID: 6703 8755 HP: 97879034 8/7/19 8315pm Not Anthorise Revor

sure lukanto. wm.

art paint

9,847.63

TAN CHONG INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY PTE LTD 23 JALAN BUROH SINGAPORE 619479

TEL:6703 8755 FAX:62665862

From	ALFRED LEE				Date	07-Aug	-19
То	MSIG INSURANCE (SIN	GAPORE) PTE	LTC)	Our ref	AL/15	48-010/0719
Attn	MOTOR CLAIM DEPT				Tel Fax	682778 622574	
/EH NO	: XE1548U				Model:	GKB5	LDHNT
hassis	: JNCM1F1AXGU005597				Eng No:	GH11	734344
We an	e pleased to finalise the rep	air cost as follo	ws.				
	piodess to minute the top				Claim type:	OWN	DAMAGE
		Owner Control	7474		Claim type.	OVVIIV	
Descripti	on	Qty	<u>u</u>	nit Price			Amount
The second secon	PER ASSY	1	\$	497.28	NETT	\$	497.28
	REINFORCEMENT	1	\$	834.72	NETT	\$	834.72
	BUMPER	1	\$	65.00	NETT	\$	65.00
	PER SIDE	1	\$	48.50	NETT	\$	48.50
	DLAMP ASSY	1		1,392.64	NETT	\$	1,392.64
	LAMP ASSY	1	\$	252.19	NETT	\$	252.19
	AL LAMP ASSY	1	\$	44.40	NETT	\$	44.40
	R GRILLE (LH INNER)	1	\$	88.80	25%	\$	66.60
	R GRILER (LH OUTER)	1	\$	82.80	25%	S	62.10
	NER PANEL	1	\$	185.00	NETT	\$	185.00
	PANEL ASSY	1	\$	820.51	NETT	S	820.51
D EMB	LEM	1	\$	128.00	NETT	\$	128.00
ANELL	OCK ASSY	1	\$	195.55	25%	\$	146.66
+ PANE	EL HINGE	1	\$	39.96	NETT	\$	39.96
ANEL C	SRILLE	1	5	452.88	NETT	\$	452.88
OWER	GRILLE	1	5	399.60	NETT	\$	399.60
	BELLOW ASSY	1	\$	408.48	NETT	\$	408.48
	ING JOINT	1	5	25.66	NETT	\$	25.66
	N ABSORBER	1	5	108.34	NETT	\$	108.34
	UNI PIPE	1	S	245.00	25%	\$	183.75
	GAS AND OIL	1	s	60.00	NETT	\$	60.00
	REEN WASHER TANK	1	S	195.36	NETT	\$	195.36
	Estimate	ed parts cost				S	6,417.63
bour c	ost						
	primer application and spra	y painting inclu	ding	touch-up affe	ected	} \$	400.00
O REP	LACE RH DOOR ASSY.				3	- \$	2,400.00
O REM	EL BEAT AND PUTTY FOR OVE CABIN UPHOSTER T ANEL ASSY.			EL BEATING	OF		
	Estimate	ed labour cost				\$	2,800.00
UPPLE	MENTRY PARTS						
escripti	on	Qty	L	Init Price	discount		Amount
н саві	N MOUNTING BRACKET	1	\$	846.55	25%	\$	634.91
O JACK	LACE ABOVE MENTION I' CCABIN REMOVE CABIN ING BRACKET ASSY. CAND ALIGN BACK CABI	LINK TO FACI	LIATI	E REPLACM	ENT OF	\$	480.00
				Supplemento	y parts and labo	our \$	1,114.91
	EST. LA	ABOUR & PAR	TS C	OST		\$	10,332.55

Thank you and regards

ALFRED LEE Marketing Executive Service Department alfred_lee@tanchong.com

DID: 6703 8755 HP: 97879034

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Alfred Lee <alfred_lee@tanchong.com>

Sent:

Friday, 16 August 2019 11:45 AM

To:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto); SUR

Subject:

Re: XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Ms Veron,

Sorry for the error, Confirmed repair cost at \$10332.54 (before excess).

Regards,

Alfred Lee

Tan Chong Industrial Machinery Pte Ltd

DID : 6703 8755 FAX : 6266 5862

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 16 August 2019 11:01 AM

To: Alfred Lee <alfred_lee@tanchong.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Alfred,

Final amount \$10,332.54 instead \$10,332.55 @ 7 working days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Alfred Lee <alfred_lee@tanchong.com> Sent: Wednesday, 7 August 2019 1:24 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Ms Veron,

Kindly refer to the attached. By the way, Mr Rasul have taken the supplementary photos during the resurvey also.

Regards,

Alfred Lee

Tan Chong Industrial Machinery Pte Ltd

DID: 6703 8755

FAX: 6266 5862

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 7 August 2019 11:33 AM

To: Alfred Lee <alfred lee@tanchong.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Alfred,

Please provides supplementary photos.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Alfred Lee <alfred lee@tanchong.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 7 August 2019 10:51 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR < sur@lkkauto.com >

Subject: Re: XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Ms Veron,

Kindly refer to the attached for the finalise repair cost for XE1548U.

Regards,

Alfred Lee

Tan Chong Industrial Machinery Pte Ltd

DID: 6703 8755 FAX: 6266 5862

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 31 July 2019 4:32 PM

To: Alfred Lee <alfred lee@tanchong.com>
Subject: RE: XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Alfred,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) Sent: Friday, 19 July 2019 2:29 PM

To: 'Alfred Lee' <alfred lee@tanchong.com'>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com'>

Subject: XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Alfred,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle XE 1548R (Excess \$750/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 16 August 2019 11:01 AM

To:

Alfred Lee; SUR

Subject:

RE: XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Alfred,

Final amount \$10,332.54 instead \$10,332.55 @ 7 working days

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Alfred Lee <alfred_lee@tanchong.com> Sent: Wednesday, 7 August 2019 1:24 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>; SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Ms Veron,

Kindly refer to the attached. By the way, Mr Rasul have taken the supplementary photos during the resurvey also.

Regards,

Alfred Lee

Tan Chong Industrial Machinery Pte Ltd

DID: 6703 8755

FAX: 6266 5862

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com >

Sent: Wednesday, 7 August 2019 11:33 AM

To: Alfred Lee <alfred lee@tanchong.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Alfred,

Please provides supplementary photos.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Alfred Lee <alfred lee@tanchong.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 7 August 2019 10:51 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com>

Cc: SUR < sur@lkkauto.com>

Subject: Re: XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Ms Veron,

Kindly refer to the attached for the finalise repair cost for XE1548U.

Regards,

Alfred Lee

Tan Chong Industrial Machinery Pte Ltd

DID: 6703 8755

FAX: 6266 5862

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com >

Sent: Wednesday, 31 July 2019 4:32 PM

To: Alfred Lee <alfred lee@tanchong.com>
Subject: RE: XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Alfred,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) Sent: Friday, 19 July 2019 2:29 PM

To: 'Alfred Lee' <alfred lee@tanchong.com'>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com'>

Subject: XE 1548U-DOA: 6/7/2019 (MSIG OD)

Dear Alfred,

As instructed by our client, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle XE 1548R (Excess \$750/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rp	6 L	dj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
	17 Jul 2019 12:28	and a dominated	17 Jul 2019 16:59 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$10,		5\$10,332.54 View Rpt	INS NOTICE	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	1ain	Ref	erence		laim Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			No. of the last of	[Created b	y insurer]		
Insured:	CWT PTE I	IMITED, Co. Reg	. No.: 197000498	М					
Vehicle Reg. No.:	XE1548U	J			Date of Los	100.750.750.75	10:00 - :59 and 13 Days From LT	A Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	OD / 599	987			Policy/Cove Note No.:		Comprehensive) 01/04/2019 - 31/03/2	020	
					Excess:	S\$750.00			
Repairer:	Tan Chong	Industrial Mach	inery Pte Ltd (Jai	lan Buroh) 23 Jalan Bu	roh, 619479 Bo	oon Lay - Tel: 6265 36	666 / 6703 87	66
Handling Insurer:	MSIG Inst	ırance (Singapore	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: +65	6827 7888 .	[Handled by 2	locelyn Ng Shin Bur	1]	
Adjuster:	16/08/20		td (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled by	MOHD TAUFI	KH BIN HAMID]	Final Rpt	due
Driver/Custo dian:	KAMARON	BIN BASIRON (44 /	Male), NRIC: S	7441873B	, Tel: +659	8434267 Email	: NOEMAIL		
Adj Asg. Remarks:	Car in. Sun	vey & revert. Please	contact us ASAP	if you cann	ot attend thi	assignment.			
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL REG	CEIVED					View All	Compose	Case Mai
							ndler: Jocelyn Ng dler: Jocelyn Ng S		
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks⊟				View All S	earch Tasks Create	New Task	Complet
ALL ASSO		Type Task 0	roup Subject	t Hand	los Acci	gned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Claim Documents

*XE1548U (599987) OD Jul 6 2019 10:00AM [CWT PTE LIMITED] Tan Chong Industrial Machinery Pte Ltd

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	l Prin
1	19/07/19 12:19	Adjuster Immediate Advice	Load HTM	
2	14/08/19 09:02	Adjuster Immediate Advice	■ Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per page ✓	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnai	l Prin
1	19/07/19 12:13	General View	■ Load JPG	✓
2	19/07/19 12:13	General View	■ Load JPG	V
3	19/07/19 12:13	General View	Load JPG	✓
4	19/07/19 12:13	General View	■ Load JPG	V
5	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	V
6	19/07/19 12:13	General View	Load JPG	~
7	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	V
8	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	V
9	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	V
10	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	V
11	19/07/19 12:13	General View	Load JPG	V
12	19/07/19 12:13	General View	■ Load JPG	V
13	19/07/19 12:13	General View	■ Load JPG	_
14	19/07/19 12:13	General View	Load JPG	
15	19/07/19 12:13	General View	Load JPG	
16	19/07/19 12:13	General View	Load JPG	1-
17	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	
18	19/07/19 12:13	General View	■ Load JPG	_
19	19/07/19 12:13	General View	Load JPG	
20	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	
21	19/07/19 12:13	General View	■ Load JPG	-
22	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	
23	19/07/19 12:13	General View	Load JPG	-
24	19/07/19 12:13	General View	Load JPG	
25	19/07/19 12:13	General View	■ Load JPG	-
26	19/07/19 12:13	General View	■ Load JPG	
27	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	
28	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	+=
29	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	
30	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	
31	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	
	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	-
32			1 Load JPG	1 -
33	19/07/19 12:13	General View General View	1 Load JPG	

Asse	essment Reports		1 per page V	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	
35	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	1 13
16	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	5
7	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	-
8	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	6
39	19/07/19 12:13	General View	■ Load JPG	5
10	19/07/19 12:13	General View	■ Load JPG	E
11	19/07/19 12:13	General View	6 Load JPG	5
12	19/07/19 12:13	General View	Load JPG	5
13	19/07/19 12:13	General View	■ Load JPG	6
14	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	6
15	19/07/19 12:13	General View	■ Load JPG	. [
16	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	-
17	19/07/19 12:13	General View	Load JPG	-
48	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	-
49	19/07/19 12:13	General View	Load JPG	1.0
50	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	
51		General View	1 Load JPG	-
52	19/07/19 12:13	General View		-
	19/07/19 12:13	December 1999 December 199	1 Load JPG	-
53	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	-
54	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	-
55	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	-
56	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	-
57	19/07/19 12:13	General View	1 Load JPG	
58	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	-
59	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	-
60	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	5
51	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	[E
52	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	. [
53	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	[
54	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	; E
65	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	
66	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	E
57	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	
58	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	
59	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
70	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	■ Load JPG	-
71	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	-
72	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	-
73	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	
74	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	D Load JPG	
75	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	-
76	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	① Load JPG	-
77	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	-
78				
	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo		_
79	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	
30	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	-
81	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	Load JPG	-
32	07/08/19 13:43	Reinspection Photo	1 Load JPG	

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page 🔍		✓
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
No	Finalized On	MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	17/07/19 12:29	PARF COE	0	Load PDF	
2	17/07/19 12:29	Transfer Fee Details	0	Load PDF	
3	17/07/19 12:31	Email from Tan Chong (Alfred Lee) - to arrange survey	0	Load PDF	
4	17/07/19 12:31	Estimate Repair Cost + GIA Report	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/07/19 12:22	MARK ESTIMATE	0	Load PDF	
2	14/08/19 08:57	SUPPLEMENTARY	0	Load PDF	

Linked Accident Report Documents

			View	View in Brows	er 🗸
Pho	tos/Images		3 per p	age 🔽	~
No	Finalized On	Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Pioneer)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/07/19 17:43	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	
Doc	cumentation		1 per p	age 🗸	✓
No	Finalized On	Sng Ah Tee Motor & Panel Service Pte Ltd (Pioneer)		Thumbnail	Print
1	15/07/19 17:43	Sketch Plan	0	Load TIF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way, #21-01 SGX Centre 2

Our File No:

CS/MSG19012661/T1VF3E2

Singapore 068807

Date:

03/09/2019

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Insured/Claimant:

CWT PTE LIMITED

Policy No: Nature of Claim: 29120984

OD

Claim No:

599987

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

XE1548U

06/07/2019

Make & Model:

UD TRUCKS ESCOT V, 10.8 D GKB5ELDHNT (M)

Engine No:

GH11734344

Reg. Date:

23/03/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

JNCM1F1AXGU005597

Colour:

Green

Odometer:

144219 km

Engine Capacity:

10837 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: S\$103,000.00 Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

295/80 R22.5

Rear Tyre Size:

295/80 R22.5 (D)

Front Left Side: Front Right Side: Kratos 8 mm Kratos 8 mm Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Kratos 8/8 mm Kratos 8/8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		7,052.54	7,052.54	0.00	0.00
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		3,910.00	3,280.00	630.00	16.11
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00 0.00 0.00			
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,962.54	10,332.54	630.00	5.75
	- Excess (S\$)	750.00	750.00	0.00	0.00
	(S\$)	10,212.54	9,582.54	630.00	6.17
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	714.88	670.78	44.10	6.17
	Nett Amount (S\$)	10,927.42	10,253.32	674.10	6.17

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

17/07/2019

Date Inspected:

18/07/2019 Inspected At:

Tan Chong Industrial Machinery Pte Ltd

(Jalan Buroh) 23 Jalan Buroh Singapore 619479

Estimated Period of Repair:

7.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: (Last Synchronised: 03 Sep 2019)

Parts: N/A UD TRUCKS ESCOT V 10.8 D GKB5ELDHNT (M) (Model not available in database)

Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for XE1548U)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*LH BUMPER ASSY	Bent	497.28 FS	*497.28 FS
2	1	*BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	834.72 FS	*834.72 FS
3	1	*LH STEP BUMPER	Missing	65.00 FS	*65.00 FS
4	1	*LH BUMPER SIDE	Missing	48.50 FS	*48.50 FS
5	1	*LH HEADLAMP ASSY	Cracked	1,392.64 FS	*1,392.64 FS
6	1	*LH FOG LAMP ASSY	Cracked	252.19 FS	*252.19 FS
7	1	*LH SIGNAL LAMP ASSY	Cracked	44.40 FS	*44.40 FS
8	1	*BUMPER GRILLE (LH INNER)	Missing	66.60 FS	*66.60 FS
9	1	*BUMPER GRILER (LH OUTER)	Cracked	62.10 FS	*62.10 FS
10	1	*LH CORNER PANEL	Cracked	185.00 FS	*185.00 FS
11	1	*FRONT PANEL ASSY	Bent	820.51 FS	*820.51 FS
12	1	*UD EMBLEM	Necessary	128.00 FS	*128.00 FS
13	1	*PANEL LOCK ASSY	Bent	146.66 FS	*146.66 FS
14	1	*LH PANEL HINGE	Cracked	39.96 FS	*39.96 FS
15	1	*PANEL GRILLE	Cracked	452.88 FS	*452.88 FS
16	1	*LOWER GRILLE	Missing	399.60 FS	*399.60 FS
17	1	*LH AIR BELLOW ASSY	Cracked	408.48 FS	*408.48 FS
18	1	*AIR FITTING JOINT	Distorted	25.66 FS	*25.66 FS
19	1	*LH CABIN ABSORBER	Bent	108.34 FS	*108.34 FS
20	1	*AIRCON UNI PIPE	Dented	183.75 FS	*183.75 FS
21	1	*AIRCON GAS AND OIL	Necessary	60.00 FS	*60.00 FS
22	1	*WINDSCREEN WASHER TANK	Deformed	195.36 FS	*195.36 FS
23	1	*LH CABIN MOUNTING BRACKET	Bent _	634.91 FS	*634.91 FS
r=ra	anchise part. S=Spo	Nett.	Total Parts (S\$)	7,052.54	7,052.54

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO PUTTY / PRIMER APPLICATION AND SPRAY PAINTING INCLUDING TOUCH-UP AFFECTED AREAS WITH POLYURETHANE PAINT	New	550.00	400.00
2	TO REPLACE RH DOOR ASSY. TO PANEL BEAT AND PUTTY FOR RH SIDE PANEL. TO REMOVE CABIN UPHOSTER TO FACILITATE PANEL BEATING OF REAR PANEL ASSY	New	2,880.00	2,400.00
3	TO REPLACE ABOVE MENTION ITEMS. TO JACK CABIN REMOVE CABIN LINK TO FACILITATE REPLACEMENT OF MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY. TO JACK AND ALIGN BACK CABIN	New	480.00	480.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,910.00	3,280.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >